Men 14 and Under

Brendan Muir
Clark Moore
Will Campeau
Gavin Delashau
Colin Gartley
Josh Davis
Joshua May
Lukas Morva
Cameron Locke

. Ethan Crawford

. Andrew Plaschka
. Brady Brown

. Dax Easter

. Braden Robinson
. Aidan Rogers

. Dominick Edgley
. Liam Supple

. Jacob Villeneuve
. Lucas Bautista

. Malcolm Tait

Women 14 and Under

1.

NN R WD

13

25

Valentine Wilson
Brittany Alkerton
Hanna Doonan
Alyshia Alkerton
Sarah Cushing
Brynn Gilmour
Meredith O'Connor
Brittany Brown
Chloe Ranahan

. Chloe Segal
11.
12.

Emily Taylor
Tegan Bondi

. Adrianna Armstrong
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Samantha Wilhelm
Abby O'Reilly
Bronwyn O'Connor
Alexa Powers
Elise Plaschka
Mya Southin
Chiara Bondi
Sarah Walsh
Maggie Crawford
Erica Taylor

Isha Peladeau

. Ella Taylor
26.

Gwyneth Armstrong

25" Annual Brockville Road Runners
Canada Day 2013 5k Results

19:15
21:54
22:10
23:05
23:35
25:12
25:56
26:19
26:37
26:52
27:36
28:35
28:50
28:52
29:18
29:22
29:30
30:38
31:52
34:26

21:13
21:38
21:49
22:47
22:56
22:59
23:31
24:08
24:26
26:00
26:08
26:39
27:00
27:06
27:17
27:28
27:53
28:12
29:31
30:36
31:02
31:16
32:40
34:12
35:38
41:30
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Men 15to 19
1.

0.

Eric Wynands

. Declan Colwell
. Garrett Rodley
. Jayson Brown

. Carlos Coburn

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9
1

Cameron Brown

. David McCracken
. Riley Armstorng

Cole Zanchetta
Nathan Gartley

Women 15 to 19

1.

A N A Al

Rachel Bennett
Bridgette Harper
Bree Peladeau
Charlotte Nolan
Courtney Smith
Bridget O'Connor
Mattea Hartley
Alexiss Edgely
Jenna O'Reilley

Men 20 to 29
1.
2. Kyle Milks

NownkEwWw

Nick Thomas

Jamie Garvin
Morgan Wyatt
Zack Boyd

Tyler Bennett
Michael Johnson

Women 20 to 29

1.

0.

Annyck Besso

2. Erica Kamenz

3. Alysha Heine

4. Thea Verstegen
5. Victoria Baker
6.
7
8
9
1

Tanya Desbarats

. Justine Cooper
. Melodie Verburg

Ashley McCann
Nikki Patterson

16:35 (1st)
18:01
18:32
18:33
19:04
20:26
21:31
21:33
21:54
24:48

20:18 (3rd)
22:04
24:30
25:16
27:13
32:13
36:00
36:01
36:15

17:22 (3rd)
18:46
21:12
21:20
21:22
22:56
36:01

21:17
21:22
25:01
25:18
25:42
29:00
32:45
32:45
36:53
41:00
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Men 30 to 39

1.

DN L AW

10.
11.
12.

Kevin Beatty
Johnny Coffin
Geoff McKenna
Tim Hain
Derek Helmer
Rob Woods
Mike Earle
Matthew Robinson
Jon Harper
Matt McNish
Bill Plaschko
Brad Speck

Women 30 to 39

I.

O NN kW

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18

Nicola Jones

Julie Reisen

Courtney Donovan
Jenn Gregus-Henderson
Rhonda McNish
Catherine Deplaedt
Alex Mussett

Kate Toivonen

Tara Laberee Bondi
Sandy Noonan

Laura George

Cheryl Purvis
Michelle Shepherdson
Kellie Bell

Tara Sosnowski

Jean McFeely
Meredith Armstrong

. Charla Williams
19.
20.
21.

Rachel Kloosterman
Heather Patterson
Carolyn Coffin

Men 40 to 49

1.

PN R

13

Jason Berg
Brock Davis
Rob Adams
John MacMillan
Pascal Peladeau
Brian Bax

Doug Ranahan
Wes Campeau
Rich Muir

. Jeremy O'Connor
11.
12.

Chuck Harper
Gord Cushing

. Tim Wood
14.
15.

Kevin Hartley
Greg Walsh

16:46 (2nd)
17:44
21:18
23:06
23:27
23:34
24:48
25:40
27:21
31:47
31:55
34:12

21:19
21:38
24:34
25:20
25:40
25:48
26:03
26:37
26:40
28:19
28:22
28:37
28:46
29:05
31:45
33:48
36:02
36:47
37:04
37:20
DNF

18:03
18:14
19:07
19:28
20:24
20:31
22:12
22:14
22:38
22:45
22:51
23:08
24:11
25:23
31:03
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Women 40 to 49

1.

NN R WD

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25

Paula Wiltse
Brenda Young
Christine Murray
[lona Thomas
Cindy Edwards
Katie Baker
Claudine Fenard
Margaret Storey
Sarah Crawford
Dulce Cassidy
Nancy May
Christine Routhiffe
Amy Brown
Julie Hunt
Brenda Mueller
Caroline O'Reilly
Patty Marshall
Amy Durant
Patty Rogers
Shelley Fleury
Claudette Breault
Laura Ravory
Janet Gartley
Brenda Warren

. Alison Armstrong

Men 50 to 59

Paul Heintzman
Kevin Riddell
Ed Wynands
Geoff Peters
Drew Disney
Jim Locke

Geri Kamenz
Rob Andress
Terry Hodge

. Gerry Tuteky-McDougall
. Gord Fairbourn

. Mitch White

. Murray Tait

. Willie Primeau

17:47 (1st)
22:43
22:56
23:22
23:46
25:43
26:02
26:13
26:53
27:56
28:06
28:26
28:36
28:52
29:14
29:16
30:29
31:41
31:56
32:12
32:46
35:34
36:09
37:12
37:15

21:16
22:37
23:15
24:36
25:06
25:13
25:21
26:11
26:34
26:56
28:43
29:17
34:50
34:51
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Women 50 to 59

1. Janet Wynands 19:20 (2nd)
2. Kaija Mountain 24:41
3. Catherine Tomlinson 25:38
4. Cynthia Laforty 26:05
5. Marianne Carlyle 26:33
6. Peggy Warrington 27:02
7. Cheryl Scott 27:33
8. Ruby McCabe Locke 29:05
9. Pat Hunter Muldoon 30:06
10. Heather Kamenz 31:32
11. Lorrie Rossetti 32:06
12. Joanne Clark 34:04
13. JoAnne Sytsma 35:22
14. Karen McDonald Hurley  35:26
15. Denise Anthony 36:40
16. Janet M. Asbreuk 37:05
17. Sandra Patterson 39:02
Men 60 to 69
1. Rick Swift 19:45
2. Bryne Francois 23:20
3. Roger Hawksby 24:30
4. Tony Barnes 27:21
5. John Dance 28:29
6. Jonathon Wyatt 29:19
7. Randy Frith 32:49
Women 60 to 69
1. Mary Clayton 27:41
2. Sue Frith 28:30
3. Anne Hodgson 30:45
4. Jennifer Barnes 32:49
5. Marion Wyatt 33:23
6. Judy George 34:02
Men 70 to 79
1. Mike Murray 23:37
2. John Raiswell 25:25
3. Merv Hodgson 25:46
4. Hugh Wilson 26:22
Women 70 to 79
1. Nieves Bonucchi 46:11
Men 80 and Over
1. Jean Bernaquez 26:23

Note: Overall placing in ()
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